
Vidya Wires Limited

Retail & HNI Payment Bid Chart

Issue Dates: Wednesday, Dec 03, 2025 to Friday, Dec 05, 2025

Lower Price Band: ₹ 48 Upper Price Band: ₹ 52 Bid Lot - 288

The deadline to approve the UPI payment for Retail and NIl investors

(Bidding up to ₹5,00,000) is 5:00 PM on the last day of IPO.

Retail HNI 1 ( ₹2 to 10 Lakh) HNI 2 ( ₹10 Lakh & Above)

Sr. Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount

1 288 14976 4032 209664 19296 1003392

2 576 29952 4320 224640 19584 1018368

3 864 44928 4608 239616 19872 1033344

4 1152 59904 4896 254592 20160 1048320

5 1440 74880 5184 269568 20448 1063296

6 1728 89856 5472 284544 20736 1078272

7 2016 104832 5760 299520 21024 1093248

8 2304 119808 6048 314496 21312 1108224

9 2592 134784 6336 329472 21600 1123200

10 2880 149760 6624 344448 21888 1138176

11 3168 164736 6912 359424 22176 1153152

12 3456 179712 7200 374400 22464 1168128

13 3744 194688 7488 389376 22752 1183104

14 7776 404352 23040 1198080

Indicative Timetable

Finalization of Basis of Allotment: Monday, December 08, 2025

Initiation of refunds: : Tuesday, December 09, 2025

Credit of Equity Shares: : Tuesday, December 09, 2025

Listing Date: Wednesday, December 10, 2025


